SKI BUS SORISKA PLANINA

10:

54

15:

54

10:

51

15:

51

10:48

15:

48

10:44

15:

44

10:40

15:

40

10:

38

15:

38

10:

36

15:

36

10:

34

15:

34

10:

32

15:

32

10:

30

15:

30

10:

28

15:

29

10:

27

15:

28

10:

25

15:

26

10:

23

15:

25

14.

53

10:

20

14.

50

10:17

14:47

Bitnje kriziSCe / crossroad 08:40

Jereka 08:45( 13:11
Bohinjska Cesnjica 08:48| 13:14
Srednja vas 08:51| 13:17
Studor 08:55( 13:21
Stara Fuzina 1 08:59| 13:25
Stara Fuzina 2 09:01| 13:27
Bohinjsko jezero / lake 09:03] 13:29
Ribcéev Laz 09:05( 13:31
Laski Rovt 09:07| 13:33
Polje 09:09| 13:35
Kamnje 09:11| 13:37
Savica 09:12| 13:38
Boh. Bistrica (Danica) 09:13]| 13:39
Boh. Bistirica 09:14( 13:40
Boh. Bistrica ZP / RS 09:17

Kobla (Kozji hrbet) 09:19| 13:44
Bohinjskih 7 09:22( 13:47
Nemski Rovt 09:35| 13:55
Soriska planina 09:50( 14:10

10:

10

14.

40

09:55

14:25




